
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE FONDO INDOOR 2022
Cagliari - Terramaini V50 - V. 50m

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 100m 200m 400m 500m 800m ARRIVO

SOCIETA' 1000m 1500 m 2000 m 2500 m

3000 m Stile Libero - RAGAZZI MASCHI12/02/2022

RAGAZZI MASCHI 08
1 PULINA Riccardo 2008 ITA 1'13.3 2'31.0 5'09.2 6'29.5 10'30.0

Sport Full Time - Sassari 1'17.7 2'38.2 1'20.3 4'00.5
33'08.1 39'38.1

6'35.3 6'30.0
2 MULLIRI Cristian 2008 ITA 1'12.2 2'31.1 5'10.3 6'30.5 10'31.7

Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'18.9 2'39.2 1'20.2 4'01.2
33'45.8 40'11.4

6'57.6 6'25.6
3 PIRAS Riccardo 2008 ITA 1'11.5 2'29.4 5'07.5 6'26.9 10'28.2

Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'17.9 2'38.1 1'19.4 4'01.3
33'38.4 40'33.7

6'53.6 6'55.3
4 SQUARZONI Mattia 2008 ITA 1'12.6 2'33.7 5'16.1 6'37.3 10'43.4

Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'21.1 2'42.4 1'21.2 4'06.1
33'53.0 40'41.1

6'52.2 6'48.1

RAGAZZI MASCHI 06-07
1 LICCIARDO' Alessandro 2007 ITA 1'05.1 2'14.1 4'32.6 5'41.9 9'09.2

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'09.0 2'18.5 1'09.3 3'27.3
28'48.9 34'37.7

5'49.6 5'48.8
2 LUGAS Matteo 2006 ITA 1'08.6 2'18.5 4'38.4 5'48.5 9'20.9

Esperia asd - Cagliari 1'09.9 2'19.9 1'10.1 3'32.4
29'18.6 35'18.6

5'51.5 6'00.0
3 DESOGUS Matteo 2006 ITA 1'06.1 2'15.1 4'34.7 5'45.3 9'18.7

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'09.0 2'19.6 1'10.6 3'33.4
30'32.4 36'48.5

6'19.6 6'16.1
4 COSSU Davide 2007 ITA 1'08.7 2'21.8 4'49.1 6'04.2 9'28.4

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'13.1 2'27.3 1'15.1 3'24.2
30'43.9 36'53.3

6'07.8 6'09.4
5 GARAU Federico 2007 ITA 1'07.1 2'18.9 4'45.7 5'59.9 9'42.8

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'11.8 2'26.8 1'14.2 3'42.9
31'02.8 37'25.2

6'22.4 6'22.4
6 BOE Andrea 2007 ITA 1'09.6 2'23.4 4'56.0 6'12.8 10'01.1

Sport Full Time - Sassari 1'13.8 2'32.6 1'16.8 3'48.3
31'41.5 37'58.8

6'21.3 6'17.3
7 BUSONERA Gabriele 2007 ITA 1'08.4 2'25.2 5'02.7 6'22.7 10'21.2

Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'16.8 2'37.5 1'20.0 3'58.5
32'53.6 40'04.0

6'43.8 7'10.4

NON CLASSIFICATI
SERRA Michele 2007 ITA Esperia asd - Cagliari ASS

RAF

DE SANTIS Carla             2008 ITA 1'12.6 2'28.8 5'02.3 6'18.6 10'08.7
Sport Full Time - Sassari 1'16.2 2'33.5 1'16.3 3'50.1

32'13.2 38'48.8
6'33.8 6'35.6

CARIA Veronica    2008 ITA 1'14.4 2'34.4 5'17.5 6'38.8 10'45.7
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'20.0 2'43.1 1'21.3 4'06.9

34'04.5 40'57.6
6'52.2 6'53.1
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ATZENI Aurora    2008 ITA 1'11.0 2'44.1 5'31.6 6'56.0 11'08.6
Esperia asd - Cagliari 1'33.1 2'47.5 1'24.4 4'12.6

34'52.3 42'03.1
7'04.5 7'10.8

MASCIA Matilde    2009 ITA 1'17.1 2'39.7 5'25.0 6'48.6 11'01.3
Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'22.6 2'45.3 1'23.6 4'12.7

35'34.1 43'02.6
7'21.0 7'28.5
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